PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7779906

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MIN-HSUN HSIEH	05/06/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EPISTAR CORPORATION
Street Address:	21, LI-HSIN RD., SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK
City:	HSINCHU
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	300

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	18164629

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: patent@lexnovia.com

Correspondent Name: HUAN-YI LIN

Address Line 1: 4521 WELLFLEET DR

Address Line 4: HUNTINGTON BEACH, CALIFORNIA 92649

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	43747.0001.US.CA2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HUAN-YI LIN
SIGNATURE:	/Huan-Yi Lin/
DATE SIGNED: 02/06/2023	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=43747_0001_US_CA2_Assignment and Declaration-2#page1.tif

PATENT 507732761 REEL: 062661 FRAME: 0856

Attorney Docket No.: 43747.0001

III. Inventor Signatures

Legal Name of Sole or First Inventor: Min-Hsun HSIEH				
Residence: Hsinchu, Taiwan				
Mailing Address: 21, Li-hsin Rd., Science-based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan				
Signature:	Date:			
Min-Hour Hoseh	>019.5-6			

PATENT REEL: 062661 FRAME: 0857